

Dennis Coates #1004

Bid Opening: October 24, 2024 at 11:00 AM

Bidder: Kahle Excavating

		Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Item #1	Installation	931	LF	\$13.00	\$12,103.00
Item #2	Cut/Repair Driveways	1	Lump	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Item #3	Removal of 10" clay tile	138	Feet	\$15.00	\$2,070.00
Item #4	Installation of basins	10	Each	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00
Item #5	Installation of plastic pipe	37	Feet	\$8.00	\$296.00
Item #6	Connections	5	Each	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
Item #7	Taps	1	Each	\$100.00	\$100.00
Item #8	Seeding & Mulching	1	Lump	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Total Amount:					\$33,069.00

Bidder: Fenson Contracting

		Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Item #1	Installation	931	LF	\$19.50	\$18,154.50
Item #2	Cut/Repair Driveways	1	Lump	\$3,385.00	\$3,385.00
Item #3	Removal of 10" clay tile	138	Feet	\$8.90	\$1,228.20
Item #4	Installation of basins	10	Each	\$1,225.00	\$12,250.00
Item #5	Installation of plastic pipe	37	Feet	\$20.00	\$740.00
Item #6	Connections	5	Each	\$370.00	\$1,850.00
Item #7	Taps	1	Each	\$100.00	\$100.00
Item #8	Seeding & Mulching	1	Lump	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
Total Amount:					\$39,907.70

Bidder: Advanced Drainage

		Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Item #1	Installation	931	LF	\$42.00	\$39,102.00
Item #2	Cut/Repair Driveways	1	Lump	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
Item #3	Removal of 10" clay tile	138	Feet	\$20.00	\$2,760.00
Item #4	Installation of basins	10	Each	\$1,600.00	\$16,000.00
Item #5	Installation of plastic pipe	37	Feet	\$35.00	\$1,295.00
Item #6	Connections	5	Each	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
Item #7	Taps	1	Each	\$200.00	\$200.00
Item #8	Seeding & Mulching	1	Lump	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
Total Amount:					\$71,157.00